
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

July 29, 2024 

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _M_a~ry_T_W_ll_li_am_s ___________________ _ 

Address: 6761 Village Circle 

City and Zip Code: Meriden, KS 66512 

Office Sought: House of Representatives 

County:_J_F ____ _ 

District: 47 
------

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 2024) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period ........................................................................ .. 0 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ...................................... .. 5338 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ........................................................ .. 5338 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ............................. .. 155.26 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .......................................... . 5182.74 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 862 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ............ .. 763.8 

D. ..I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

.• ) \ 

... ,./ 

7-27-2024 
Date 

GEC Form 2024 



Mary T. Williams 

(Name ofCandidate) 

SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
Name aad Address IDdividul Givtng More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor ThanSlSO 
Cub Check ,._ J:faads -Kirk Fast retired 

05/31/24 10808 Dickinson Rd t/ Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Curtis Hall retired 
05/31/24 1602 Riverridge Rd t/ Lawrence, KS 66044 

Craig Smith retired 
06/01/24 7635 Hilldale Rd S t/ 

Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Cynthia Bergin retired 
06/01/24 9947K4HWY t/ 

Meriden, KS 66512 

I.Julia WIison retired 
06/01/24 16442 Hickory Point Rd ti' Meriden, KS 66512 

Jan Schaeffer retired 
06/01124 10041 Valley View Dr t/ 

Ozawke, KS 66070 

Jeanne Cottrell retired 
06/09/24 P.O. Box 3630 t/ 

Lawrence, KS 66046 

Stephen Foster retired 
06/10/24 8387 Oak Point Rd 

Ozawkie.KS 66070 

.,, 
Gary Branson retired 

06/13124 726 Delaware Dr t/ 
Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Stepan Phillips lawyer 
06/06/24 2193 Osage Rd ti' Perry.KS 66073 

Julia Wilson retired 

06/18/24 443 Hickory Point Rd t/ 
Meriden, KS 66512 

Subtotal This Page .. 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$75.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$2,475.00 

Page_/_· _of_k_ 



Mary T. Williams 

(Name of Candidate) 

SCHEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Occupation of Check 
Name and Address Individual Givine More Appropriate Box 

Date of Contributor ThaaSlS0 
c..11 Oeck 1- Er...., 

06• 

Sharon Branson Retired 

06/18/24 726 Delaware Dr. ti' Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Mary Jo Kearns retired 
06/18124 17150 K4 HWY ti' Valley Falls, KS 66088 

Cindy Keim retired 
06/19/24 313 Kansa Dr ti' 

Ozawkie, KS 66070 

William Heathennan Engineer 
06/25/24 831 Pierre ti' 

Manhattan,KS 66205 

Marci Francisco Kansas State Senator 
07111/24 1101 Ohio ti' Lawrence, KS 66044 

Jefferson County Democrats County Party 

ti' 07/11/24 6442 Hickory Point 
Meriden, KS 66512 

Michael Graber Retired 
07/12/24 134th Rd ti' 

Meriden, KS 66512 

Michael Graber Retired 
07/12/24 134th Rd ti' 

Meriden, KS 66512 

Craig Smith Retired 
07/12/24 7635 Hilldale Rd ti' Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Kirk Fast Retired 
07/13/24 10808 Dickinson Rd ti' 

Ozawkie. KS 66070 

Margaret Fast Retired 

07/13/24 10808 Dickinson Rd ti' ti' 
Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Subtotal This Page 

--

Amoantof 
Cash, Check, 

Loan or Other 
Receipt 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$50.00 

$10.00 

$100.00 

$750.00 

$47.00 

$47.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$300.00 

$2,204.00 

Page .::l... of~ 



SCHEDULEA 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

(Name of Candidate) 

Occupation of Check 
Name aad Address Individual Giving More Apprepriate Box 

Date of Contribntor ThanSlSO 
Cub CMck ..... E-.Js 

~ 

~naWillhelm retired 
05/31/24 1211 Pennsylvania Ave t/ Holton, KS 66436 

Jackson County Democrats Party Committee 

t/ 07/17/24 

Paula Higley Nurse 
t/ 07/15/24 9827 Greenview Rd 

Meriden, KS 66512 

Rena Kilgore Medical Coder 

t/ 07/24/24 301 Kiowa Dr. 
Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Victor M Bergin, Jr Retired/Rancher 
07/24/24 9947K4HWY t/ Meriden, KS 66512 

Subtotal This_ Page 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total ltemiz.ed Receipts for Period 

Total Unitemized Contnoutions ($50 or less) 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) 

Total Contnlrutions When Contnlmtor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS TIIIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

Lean or Other 
Receipt 

$50.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$25.00 

$100.00 

$375.00 

$5,054.00 

$284.00 

$5,338.00 

Page~of~ 



SCHEDULEB 
IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Mary T. Williams 

(Name of Candidate) 

List Occupation Vaine of 
Date Name and Address for Tbo1e Giving an Description or hi-Kind In-Kind 

or Contributor In-Kind of Mere Than Contribntion Contribution 
SISO 

Janet Carpenter Retired Card Stock & Printing 
7/3/24 705 Wisconsin $25.00 

Holton, KS 66436 

Mary Williams 
Candidate Filing Fee 
Previous cell will not accept $70.00 5/24/24 6761 Village Circle text 

Meriden, KS 66512 

Mary T Williams Candidate Candidate's political 
6/3/24 6761 Village Circle website $27.00 

Meriden, KS 66512 

Michelle Fales Two TShirts w/candidate's 
6/17/24 1009 New York 

Lawrence, KS 66044 
logo $20.00 

Mary T Williams Candidate Postage 
7/11/24 6761 Village Circle $80.00 

Meriden, KS 66512 

Cynthia Bergin Retired/Activist two 2x4 ft banners 

7/14/24 9947K4HWY $140.00 
Meriden, KS 66512 

Katie Roby Graphic Designer logo/brand design 
7/24/24 9844 Valley View Rd $500.00 

Ozawkie, KS 66070 

$862.00 
SQbtetal Tb.is Pai:e . -_ 

Complete if last page of Schedule B 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind, Contributions $862.00 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contnbutions 

1'0TAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS Tiris PEllIOD (to tine ti ofSammary) $862.00 

Page_±_ of_k_ 



SCBEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Mary T WIiiiams 

( Name of Candidate) 

Purpose of Expenditure 
Date Name and Address or Dlsbarsement Amount 

USPS North Topeka Stamps/Maaings 
6/16/24 220Lyman Rd $68.00 

Topeka, KS 66608 

Harland Clarice Check Order Expenditures 
6/12/24 $31.16 

Total ActBlue Deductions May 31-Jul 25 
7/24/24 $56.10 

. ,· 

Subto~,This.Page 
$155.26 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $99.16 

Total Unitemized Expenditures ofSSO or less $56.10 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS $15526 
THIS PERIOD '_(teUae 4 of Sammary) 

Page .:fi_ of-'2._ 



Mary T Wdfiams 

( Name of Candidate) 

Date Name and Address 

MaryTWdliams 
7/11/24 6761 Village Circle 

Meriden, KS 66512 

Janet carpenter 
7/16/24 705 Wisconsin 

Hotton, KS 66436 

Sabtotal'Tllii-Page 

SCHEDULED 
OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

N ■ture of Account ar Loan Payable 
or Leaa Receivable 

Payment for 
Turner Designs 
campaign tshirts 

Payment for 
Office Max 
Your VoiceNour Vote Cards 

._ 

Complete if last page of Schedule D 

TOTAL O_THER TRANSACTIONS (to Une 7 of Summary) 

Balance at 
Clase ef 
Period 

$558.45 

$205.03 

$763.48 

$763.48 

Page~ or___k_ 


