### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

July 29, 2024

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

SCOTT SCHWAB
SECRETARY OF STATE

GEC Form 2024

A.	Name of Candidate: Mary T Williams		
	Address: 6761 Village Circle		
	City and Zip Code: Merlden, KS 66512	County:	JF
	Office Sought: House of Representatives	District:	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Term	ination Re	eport
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2024 through July 25, 20  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period		0
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)		
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)		
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)		455.00
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)		5182.74
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 862		
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)		
D. '	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statement and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I use	nderstand	that the intentional
Date	7-27-2024 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	s A misder	meanor."

# SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mary T. Williams

(Name of Candidate)

<b>.</b> .	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Be	DX_	Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Lona	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
05/31/24	Kirk Fast 10808 Dickinson Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070	retired				~	\$100.00	
05/31/24	Curtis Hall 1602 Riverridge Rd Lawrence, KS 66044	retired				~	\$100.00	
06/01/24	Craig Smith 7635 Hilldale Rd S Ozawkie, KS 66070	retired				~	\$200.00	
06/01/24	Cynthia Bergin 9947 K4 HWY Meriden, KS 66512	retired		~			\$200.00	
06/01/24	Julia Witson 6442 Hickory Point Rd Meriden, KS 66512	beniten		~			\$250.00	
06/01/24	Jan Schaeffer 10041 Valley View Dr Ozawke, KS 66070	retired		~			\$500.00	
06/09/24	Jeanne Cottrell P.O. Box 3630 Lawrence, KS 66046	retired		~			\$200.00	
06/10/24	Stephen Foster 8387 Oak Point Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070	retired		~			\$75.0	
06/13/24	Gary Branson 726 Delaware Dr Ozawkie, KS 66070	retired		~			\$500.00	
06/06/24	Stepen Phillips 2193 Osage Rd Perry, KS 66073	lawyer				~	\$100.00	
06/18/24	Julia Wilson 443 Hickory Point Rd Meriden, KS 66512	retired		~			\$250.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$2,475.00	

Page / of 6

į.

## SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Mary T. Williams

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address Individual	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box			OX.	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Lean	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
06/18/24	Sharon Branson 726 Delaware Dr. Ozawkie, KS 66070	Retired		~			\$500.00
06/18/24	Mary Jo Kearns 17150 K4 HWY Valley Falls, KS 66088	retired		•			\$100.00
06/19/24	Cindy Keim 313 Kansa Dr Ozawkie, KS 66070	retired				~	\$50.00
06/25/24	William Heatherman 831 Pierre Manhaltan, KS 66205	Engineer				~	\$10.00
07/11/24	Marci Francisco 1101 Ohio Lawrence, KS 66044	Kansas State Senator		•			\$100.00
07/11/24	Jefferson County Democrats 6442 Hickory Point Meriden, KS 66512	County Party		~			\$750.00
07/12/24	Michael Graber 134th Rd Meriden, KS 66512	Retired				~	\$47.00
07/12/24	Michael Graber 134th Rd Meriden, KS 66512	Retired				~	\$47.0
07/12/24	Craig Smith 7635 Hilldale Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070	Retired				~	\$200.00
07/13/24	Kirk Fast 10808 Dickinson Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070	Retired				~	\$100.0
07/13/24	Margaret Fast 10808 Dickinson Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070	Retired	~			~	\$300.0
	Subtotal This Page		<del> </del>	V. I.	1		\$2,204.0

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date		Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loon	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
05/31/24	Anna Willhelm 211 Pennsylvania Ave Holton, KS 66436	retired		~			\$50.00
07/17/24	Jackson County Democrats	Party Committee		~			\$100.00
07/15/24	Pauta Higley 9827 Greenvlew Rd Meriden, KS 66512	Nurse		~			\$100.00
07/24/24	Rena Kilgore 301 Kiowa Dr. Ozawkie, KS 66070	Medical Coder				~	\$25.00
07/24/24	Victor M Bergin, Jr 9947 K4 HWY Meriden, KS 66512	Retired/Rancher		~			\$100.00
			-				
	Subtotal This Page						\$375.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$5,054.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$284.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$5,338.00

### SCHEDULE B IN-KIND (Non-Monetary) CONTRIBUTIONS

Mary T. Williams

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	List Occupation for Those Giving au In-Kind of More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
7/3/24	Janet Carpenter 705 Wisconsin Holton, KS 66436	Retired	Card Stock & Printing	\$25.00
5/24/24	Mary Williams 6761 Village Circle Meriden, KS 66512	Candidate Previous cell will not accept text	Filing Fee	\$70.00
6/3/24	Mary T Williams 6761 Village Circle Meriden, KS 66512	Candidate	Candidate's political website	\$27.00
6/17/24	Michelle Fales 1009 New York Lawrence, KS 66044		Two TShirts w/candidate's logo	\$20.00
7/11/24	Mary T Williams 6761 Village Circle Meriden, KS 66512	Candidate	Postage	\$80.00
7/14/24	Cynthia Bergin 9947 K4 HWY Meriden, KS 66512	Retired/Activist	two 2x4 ft banners	\$140.00
7/24/24	Katie Roby 9844 Valley View Rd Ozawkie, KS 66070	Graphic Designer	logo/brand design	\$500.00
	Subtotal This Page			\$862.00

### Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions	\$862.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$862.00

#### SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Mary T Williams
(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
6/16/24	USPS North Topeka 220 Lyman Rd Topeka, KS 66608	Stamps/Mailings	\$68.00
6/12/24	Harland Clarke Check Order	Expenditures	\$31.16
7/24/24	Total ActBlue Deductions May 31-Jul 25		\$56.10
	Subtotal/This Page		\$155.20

### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$99.16
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$56.10
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$155.26

### SCHEDULE D OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Магу Т	Г۷	Ville	ian	ŀ
--------	----	-------	-----	---

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
7/11/24	Mary T Williams 6761 Village Circle Meriden, KS 66512	Payment for Turner Designs Campaign tshirts	\$558.45
7/16/24	Janet Carpenter 705 Wisconsin Holton, KS 66436	Payment for Office Max Your Voice/Your Vote Cards	\$205.03
	Subtotal This Page		\$763.4

### Complete if last page of Schedule D

	The same of the same	- 10 to	#700 AD
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS (to	line 7 of Summary)		\$763.48